A (Petl Surat 10385 88804 Kota Kinabalu) _

” Tel: 088-269500/6 Fax 088-269503&

Termlnal 1 (MAS) 010 932 518?;;
Terminal 2\(AIR ASIA): 010-932 5283
Emall Ittatsb@hotmail.com

JTADUAL. PERTALANAN BAS ATRPORT
AIRPORT BUS TIME TABLE

Kota Kinabalu =& Terminal 2 & Terminal 1 Terminal 2 JTerminal 1
0800
0930
1130
1330
1530
1730
1930
iTerminallil sTerminal®2d " MKotalKinabalu Terminal 2 = Kota Kinabalu
0800
0845
1050
1300
1500
1700
1800

1900 g
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